
Type and Number: IFB 028-20

Opening Date: March 3, 2020 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 2/14/2020 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: Yes 
Pre-Meeting Date: 2/21/2020

Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 9:00 a.m. 

Mandatory

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL CIRCLE ONE 

Petticoat‐Schmitt Jay Ethridge 912‐531‐3988 jethridge@petticoatschmitt.com Prime

Petticoat‐Schmitt  Joe Fisher 904‐854‐7423 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com Prime

WW Gay Mechanical Keith Foster 904‐445‐9651 kfoster@wwgmc.com Prime

IMC Construction Group Lloyd Forehand 352‐235‐6097 LForehand@IMCConstructionGroup.com Prime

IMC Construction Group Max Moody 904‐728‐4429 MMoody@IMCFireProtection.com Prime

Cintas Fire Protection Marius Piskorz 908‐334‐2387 PiskorzM@cintas.com Prime

Williams Industrial Jason Arnett 904‐710‐6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com Prime

Teleconference: N/A

Pre-Meeting Attendees
TITLE: Kennedy Generating Station Fire Protection Loop Replacement 

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 
Location: Kennedy Generating Station - Break Room, 4215 Talleyrand Ave., 
Jacksonville, FL 32206 Coordinator: Keith Gillean - gillkl@jea.com


